
  S.c.d. Dopla Treviso
Via Fermi 1
31030 - Casier(TV)
Tel. 393/9532628
email/PEC: info@ciclismodopla.it

 

  Data Manifestazione: 28/05/2023

49° GP FORNACI DOSSON

Codice: 165284
Classe: (1.26) Esordienti 1° anno
Località: Via Tarantelli

DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO

Comune Località Parziale Progressivo 38km/h 42km/h 46km/h 50km/h

 (Treviso) Inizio 0.00 Km 0.00 Km 09:30 09:30 09:30 09:30

 (Treviso) Via Della Pace 1.05 Km 1.05 Km 09:31 09:31 09:31 09:31

 (Treviso) Via Delle Industrie 0.33 Km 1.38 Km 09:32 09:31 09:31 09:31

 (Treviso) Via la Alta1 0.33 Km 1.71 Km 09:32 09:32 09:32 09:32

 (Treviso) Via Santi1 0.80 Km 2.51 Km 09:33 09:33 09:33 09:33

 (Treviso) Via Dosson1 0.68 Km 3.19 Km 09:35 09:34 09:34 09:33

 (Treviso) Via Luigi Einaudi1 0.64 Km 3.82 Km 09:36 09:35 09:34 09:34

 (Treviso) Strada residenziale5 0.52 Km 4.35 Km 09:36 09:36 09:35 09:35

 () FINE GIRO 1 0.27 Km 4.62 Km 09:37 09:36 09:36 09:35

 () GIRO 2 4.62 Km 9.23 Km 09:44 09:43 09:42 09:41

 () GIRO 3 4.62 Km 13.85 Km 09:51 09:49 09:48 09:46

 () GIRO 4 4.62 Km 18.46 Km 09:59 09:56 09:54 09:52

 () GIRO 5 4.62 Km 23.08 Km 10:06 10:02 10:00 09:57

 () GIRO 6 - Arrivo 4.62 Km 27.69 Km 10:13 10:09 10:06 10:03
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